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Gordon J. MacDonald
Scott O’Connell
Jennifer Good

Jim Nolin

Shelley Phaneuf
Ryan Towle
Mark Harvie
Dan Nissi +~
David J. Luca - \\,
Michael Miller+’

Henry D. Lipman -
Georgia A. Tuttle, MD
Elizabeth Maynard, Esq
Daniel Houghton
Carrie Holland
Richard Friedman
Judith A. Howard, CIC*”
Carol Leonard, NHCM ¢
David Charlesworth, MD
Sue Majewski

Nick Vailas

Autumn Vergo

Nancy Johnson

David Stowe \

Bob Nash

David L. Johnson, CPCU
Brad Lachut.~

Kelly Norris .~

Joel Whitcraft

Bob Dunn

Robert J. Lanney
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gmacdonald@nixonpeabody.com
soconnell@nixonpeabody.com
igood@davistowle.com
Jnolin@davistowle.com
SPhaneuf@Davistowle.com
Rtowle@Davistowle.com
mharvie@cgibenefitsgroup.com
dnissi@disneinc.com
dluca@coverys.com

hlipman@Irgh.org
georgiatuttle@myfairpoint.net
Elizabeth.Maynard@dhhs.state.nh.us
dhoughton@coverys.com
cholland@hayscompanies.com
friedman946@yahoo.com
Judith.Howard@peoples.com
CLmidwife@comcast.net
dccharlesworth@gmail.com
smajewski@bedfordsurgical.com

autumn.vergo@gmail.com
njohnson@metrocast.net
dstowe@eatonberube.com

dichnson@medicalmutual.com

blachut@pia.org

Joel.Whitcraft@medpro.com
rdunn@devinemillimet.com
rlanney@sulloway.com
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Davis &Towle Group

Davis &Towle Group

Davis &Towle Group

Davis &Towle Group

CGI Business Solutions

Doctors Insurance Services of NE
Coverys (ProSelect Insurance Company)
Coverys (ProSelect insurance Company)
LRGHealthcare

Counsel for NH Public Health/Licensing
Coverys

Hays Insurance Brokerage of New England, LLC
MD

People’s United Insurance Agency

NH Midwives Association

MD

Bedford Surgical

Bedford Surgical

NH Midwives Association

Lobbyist, podiatrists

Eaton & Berube

NH Association of Insurance Agents

Medical Mutual Insurance Company of Maine
Professional Insurance Agents of NH
Professional Insurance Agents of NH

Medical Protective
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